 © 2013 Cisco | Intel Xeon. All rights reserved. Page 2
Applications
Cisco UCS E-Series Servers provide excellent performance and value for workloads including the following:
 Core Microsoft Windows services: Microsoft Active Directory Domain Services (AD DS), Microsoft
Windows print services, Dynamic Host Configuration Protocol (DHCP) server services, Domain Name
System (DNS) server services, file services, and others
 Mission-critical business applications: Point-of-sale (POS) systems, bank teller in-office control points
(IOCPs), electronic-medical-record (EMR) systems, inventory management systems, and others

Cisco UCS-E Series Servers are covered by a 90-day warranty. Find warranty information on Cisco.com on the
Product Warranties page.
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering homepage and refer to Table 4. To download software, visit the Cisco
Software Center.
Table 4:   Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
UCS-E140S-M1/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series Single-Wide Server Blades, Intel Xeon E3 Quad Core
processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD cards
UCS-E140D-M1/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series Double-Wide Server Blades, Intel Xeon E5-2400 Quad
Core processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD cards
UCS-E140DP-M1/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series Double-Wide Server Blades, Intel Xeon E5-2400 Quad
Core processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD cards, PCIe card
UCS-E160D-M1/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series Double-Wide Server Blades, Intel Xeon E5-2400 Six Core
processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD cards
UCS-E160DP-M1/K9 Cisco UCS E-Series Double-Wide Server Blades, Intel Xeon E5-2400 Six Core
processor, 8GB RAM, 2 SD cards, PCIe card
E100S-MEM-UDIMM4G 4GB 1333MHz VLP UDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for SingleWide UCS-E
 © 2013 Cisco | Intel Xeon. All rights reserved. Page 7
Part Number Product Description
E100S-MEM-UDIMM4G= 4GB 1333MHz VLP UDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for SingleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100S-MEM-UDIMM8G 8GB 1333MHz VLP UDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for SingleWide UCS-E
E100S-MEM-UDIMM8G= 8GB 1333MHz VLP UDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for SingleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100S-HDD-SAS900G 900 GB, 10k RPM SAS hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS-E
E100S-HDD-SAS900G= 900 GB, 10k RPM SAS hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100S-HDD-SSD200G 200 GB, SAS SLC SSD hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS-E
E100S-HDD-SSD200G= 200 GB, SAS SLC SSD hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100S-HDD-SATA1T 1 TB, 7200 RPM SATA hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS-E
E100S-HDD-SATA1T= 1 TB, 7200 RPM SATA hard disk drive for SingleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100S-HDSASED600G 600 GB, SAS SED hard disk drive, for SingleWide UCS-E
E100S-HDSASED600G= 600 GB, SAS SED hard disk drive, for SingleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100-SD-8G 8 GB SD Card for SingleWide and DoubleWide UCS-E
E100-SD-8G= 8 GB SD Card for SingleWide and DoubleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100D-MEM-RDIMM4G 4GB 1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for DoubleWide UCS-E
E100D-MEM-RDIMM4G= 4GB 1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for DoubleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100D-MEM-RDIMM8G 8GB 1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for DoubleWide UCS-E
E100D-MEM-RDIMM8G= 8GB 1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for DoubleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100D-MEM-RDIM16G 16GB 1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for DoubleWide UCS-E
E100D-MEM-RDIM16G= 16GB 1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for DoubleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100D-HDD-SAS900G 900 GB, 10k RPM SAS hard disk drive for DoubleWide UCS-E
E100D-HDD-SAS900G= 900 GB, 10k RPM SAS hard disk drive for DoubleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100D-HDD-SSD200G 200 GB, SAS SLC SSD hard disk drive for DoubleWide UCS-E
E100D-HDD-SSD200G= 200 GB, SAS SLC SSD hard disk drive for DoubleWide UCS-E, Spare
E100D-HDD-SATA1T 1 TB, 7200 RPM SATA hard disk drive for DoubleWide UCS-E
E100D-HDD-SATA1T= 1 TB, 7200 RPM SATA hard disk drive for DoubleWide UCS-E, Spare